
 

Rate Increases and Other Changes 
Effective April 1, 2025 

Due to the continuously increasing costs associated with labor, food, and cleaning supplies, we unfortunately must raise our rates to 

continue providing the best pet care in Northern Colorado. While we understand these increases may upset many of our long-time 

customers, we remain committed to giving our customers the best value for their money. 

 

DOG BOARDING RATES: 
All overnight boarding rates include 1 playtime each day. Additional activities can be added at the prices listed under 

‘Activities.’ 

Single Dog: $45/day 

Two Dogs in a Family Kennel: $80/day (+$20 each additional dog) 
+ $5/day fee for Intact and Private Dogs  

 
CAT BOARDING RATES: 

Kitty Condo: $20/day 

Tabby Townhouse: $25/day  
+ $20/day each additional cat in the same unit. 

 

ACTIVITIES: 
One playtime is included with each overnight stay. Additional activities can be added at the following rates. 

 Limit 4 activities/day. 

Group Playtime: $5 

Private Playtime: $10 

Nature Hike: $10 

Private Nature Hike: $15 

 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES: 
PB Kong: $3 

Heaping scoop of peanut butter in Kong toy. 
Kennel Food: $1.00/day 

No charge if you bring your own food. 
Vet Trip: $50 

Covers cost of transporting to/from vet services. 

Before/After Hours Service: $25 
Service charge for drop off/pick up outside of normal business hours. Up to employee/management discretion. 

 

CHARGES AND CHECKOUT TIMES: 
Boarding fees are charged per night spent at our facility. Check out time is 12:00pm and any check out after that time will incur an 

additional night fee. This encourages our customers to check out early enough so that we may clean and prepare kennels for the 

next day’s scheduled guests. A $25 fee applies for drop offs and pick ups outside of our normal business hours and must be pre-

approved by employees and/or management. 

We appreciate your understanding as we work hard to maintain our facility and to provide knowledgeable, 

dedicated staff to provide the best pet care in Northern Colorado! 



2026 Holiday/Seasonal Rates 
If your boarding stay falls within the week of recognized holiday or during the weeks of Spring Break, there is an extra $5/day charge 
per dog kennel reserved. For specific dates where seasonal rates apply, please ask a Creature Comforts associate. (Holidays: Spring 
Break, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve, New Year’s 

Day.) 
 

A $5/day additional fee will be incurred for the following dates: 
 
 

Spring Break:  
March 16 – March 20 (Monday-Friday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, March 13 through Monday March 23 

 

 

Memorial Day:  
May 25 (Monday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, May 22 through Tuesday, May 26 

 

 

Independence Day: 
 July 4 (Saturday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, July 3 through Monday, July 6 

 

 

Labor Day:  
September 7 (Monday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, September 4 through Tuesday, September 8 

 

 

Thanksgiving: 

 November 26 (Thursday) 
• Rates apply from Friday, November 20 through Monday, November 30 

 

 

Christmas/New Year’s Day:  
December 24/25 (Thursday/Friday) and December 31/January 1 (Thursday/Friday) 

• Rates apply from Friday, December 18 through Monday, January 4 

 


